SHOW IMPERATOR

S6 danco samba
Agua de beber
Surfboard
Passarim
Canta mais
Anos dourados
Querida
Milagre

Wave
Corcovado
Borzeguim
Insensatez

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

== - SIS ‘DD;‘;C:;L
So tinha de ser com vocé
Nota so
Aguas de marco
Samba do aviao
Samba do Soho
Chega de saudade
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